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' Brushed finish of the downlight fixture ensures it aesthetic
[BRUSHED appearance.

Adjustable downlight fixture - the beam of light can be turned
; : into any direction.
ADJUSTABLE

5-yeav

Code: 249747 EAN: 5901583249747
LED line® tube surface spotlight
square adjustable brushed silver CUBO

warranty

Lamp type
GU10

Manufacturer issues a 5-year warranty for this product.

Parameter Value Parameter Value
Maximum suitable lamp power 35 Installation method surface
IP protection rating 20 For indoor and outdoor use YES
Warranty (years) 5 IEC protection class |
Colour silver Full box quantity 20 pc
Lamp's type Gu10 Length 96 mm
Lamp's diameter 50 Width 96 mm
Material (housing) aluminum Height 125mm
Y-axis angle regulation 45 Product weight with packaging 660 g
Type of surface suitable for installation F Master carton weight (kg) 132
Distance from illuminated surface 0.5
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Single packaging

Width 100 mm
Height 45 mm
Length 125 mm
Weight 0,35 kg
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Bulk packaging

Number of pieces/tape in meters pack
zb

Width

Height of collective packaging
Length

Weight

Volume
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20 szt.

520 mm
220 mm
290 mm
10 kg
0,033
m3

Europallet

Quantity collective euro pallet
Weight of a euro pallet

Pallet height

Quantity in 1 layer

Number of layers

640 szt.
3450
1760 mm
80 szt.
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